## We're giving away One Hundred Dollars to a local charity each week...and you can help choose the recipient!

## Introducing Hometown Hundreds from F&M Bank and Galesburg.info

Show your favorite charity how much you care by entering the Hometown Hundreds contest! Simply fill out the ballot below, indicating the name of your favorite local charity [it must be a non-profit organization with a 501(c)(3) designation]. Then drop it off at one of the official entry boxes located at any F&M Bank location. Or if you prefer, mail it to: F&M Bank, Attention: Hometown Hundreds, P.O. Box 1208, Galesburg, IL 61402-1208.

All entries received through Wednesday of each week will be eligible for a random drawing held each Thursday. F&M Bank and Galesburg.info Will make a one hundred dollar Donation to the winner's favorite charity as indicated on their entry form.

Weekly drawings will be held for a full year beginning Thursday November 23, 2023. You can enter as many times as you like, but you can win only twice during the 52-week contest period (and only once per calendar month), and a charitable organization can win only twice during the contest period (and only once per calendar month). Winners will be announced on WGIL 93.7FM/1400AM, FM 95, The Laser 92.7, and 105.3 KFM and posted at both our Bank locations and on the sponsor websites.

You must be 18 or older to enter and some additional rules apply. Official Rules and more Official Entry Forms are available at any sponsor location as well as online at www.galesburg.info and at www.thefmbank.com.

> Service clubs, churches, foundations, special fund-raising programs — our area abounds with potential prize recipients. Short on ideas? Visit www.thefmbank.com or www.galesburg.info for a really big list of worthwhile nonprofit organizations.

Pick your favorite. Then enter its name in the Hometown Hundreds contest, sponsored exclusively by F&M Bank and Galesburg.info!







## Official Entry Form Hometown Hundreds Contest

Presented by F&M Bank and Galesburg.info

Member FDIC

Non-Profit Organization:	Name:	You must be 18 or older to
Address:	Address:	enter. No copies accepted. No purchase or account necessary. Official Rules can be obtained online at: www.thefmbank.com or www.galesburg.info or in person at any partici- pating location, or by send- ing in your request and a stamped, self-addressed
Tell us why this organization is important to you:	City/State/Zip:	
	Home Phone:	
	Work Phone:	
	E-Mail:	
	Please do not include my name in media release(s).	envelope to: F&M Bank
	I agree to all terms and conditions of the Official Rules of the Hometown Hundreds contest.	Attn: Hometown Hundreds P.O. Box 1208
	Signature:	Galesburg, IL 61402-1208

